Colour Range
Fascia, Soffit, Gutter & Window Trims
The Colour Specialist
FREEFOAM COLOUR BROCHURE OCTOBER 2022.QXD_Layout 1  11/10/2022  08:47  Page 1
2
Freefoam’s unique colour
Roofline Range with
Colormax®  technology

ip
tio
n
Colour Woodgrain
FW150 150mm 5m • • • • •
FW175 175mm   5m • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
FW200 200mm   5m • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
FW225 225mm   5m • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
FW250 250mm  5m • • • • •
FW300 300mm   5m • • • • •
FW400 400mm   5m • • • • • • • • •
F410P 410mm Double Ended 5m • • • • • • •
FW450 450mm 5m
F605P 605mm Double Ended 5m • • • • • • •
  Square Leg Fascia 10mm
FMS150 150mm   5m • • • • • • • • • • • •
FMS175 175mm    5m • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
FMS200 200mm   5m • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
FMS225 225mm   5m • • • • • • • • • • • • •
FMS250 250mm    5m • • • • • • • • • • • •
FMS300 300mm    5m • • •
FMS400 400mm    5m • • • • • • • • •
FMS410 410mm Double Ended 5m • • • • • • •
FMS410.125 410mm Double Ended 1.25m • • • •
  Square Leg Fascia 18mm
FWX 300mm Square Corner Piece • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
FWXX 600mm Square Double Corner Piece • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
FWFX 135° Square External Corner Piece • • • • • • • • • •

ra
in
W
G
W
C
od
e
D
es
cr
ip
tio
n
Colour Woodgrain
GPBV150 150mm    5m • • • • •
GPBV175 175mm   5m • • • • •
GPBV225 225mm   5m • • • • •
GPBV300 300mm  5m • • • • • •
GPBV405 405mm  5m • • • • •
GPBV605 600mm 5m •
Vented Soffit
F105 Wall Trim/ F Sec 5m • • • • • •
F106 Joint Trim/ H Sec 5m • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

Architrave
FQ15 15mm Quadrant 5m • • • • • • • • •
FQ19 19mm Quadrant 5m • • • • • • • • • •
FD28 28mm D Section 5m • • • • • • • • • • •
FF20 20mm Fillet 5m • • • • • • • •
Window Trims
FZ100 100 x 80mm Hollow 5m • • • • •
FZR30 30 x 30mm Rigid 5m • • • • •
FZR50 50 x 50mm Rigid 5m • • • • •
FZR100 100 x 100mm Rigid 5m • • • • •
Rigid & Flexi Angles
FM01 Ogee Décor Mould Piece • •
Décor Mould
FIN_1 Finial Piece • • • • • • • • • • • •
Finial
GPBDV300 300mm Double Vented 5m •
  Double Vented Soffit
F104 100mm • • • •
F112 300mm 5m • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Hollow Soffit
F109 Soffit Ventilator 5m • • • • • • • • • •
FCV Circular Soffit Vent Piece • • • •
Soffit Ventilation
DE
CO
RA
TI
VE
FA
SC
IA
 &
 F
IN
IA
LS
GPB100 100mm 5m • • • • •
GPB150 150mm 5m • • • • • • • • • • • • •
GPB175 175mm 5m • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
GPB200 200mm 5m • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
GPB225 225mm 5m • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
GPB250 250mm 5m • • • • • • • • • •
GPB300 300mm 5m • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
GPB350 350mm 5m • • •
GPB405 405mm 5m • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
GPB605 600mm 5m • • • • • • • • • • •
Soffit
S
O